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Welcome 

 
  

 

This plan is about what we want to 

happen in Dorset from 2020 to 2024. 

 

  

We are working with communities and 

partners like the NHS to make things 

happen. 

 

 
  

We are careful with how we spend our 

money so we can offer services to help 

people in the best way. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

We make sure we train our staff and 

support them so they can do their jobs 

well. 
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We want to make 

Dorset a great place to 

work so we need to: 

 
  

 

Support businesses to grow and then 

they can employ more people. 

 

 
  

 

Make sure people have the training they 

need to get good jobs. 

 

 
  

 

 

Help Dorset to have good broadband 

and mobile phone networks. 

 

  
  

 

Make public transport better and help 

the environment. 
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How we will look after 

our beautiful 

countryside and coast. 

  

We will work with lots of other 

organisations to look after the 

environment like the Dorset Local Nature 

Partnership. 

  

 

We will make access to the countryside 

and coast better but make sure it is still 

protected. 

 

 
  

We need to make sure that all Dorset 

communities work with us to respect the 

environment. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

We want to help the environment by 

supporting businesses that work on 

renewable energy.  
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To make sure people 

get the sort of housing 

they need we will: 

 
  

 

Work with lots of other housing 

organisations like local housing providers, 

Homes England and house builders. 

 

  

 

Support people to get the right housing 

using our Building Better Lives 

programme. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Help more people to use Healthy Homes 

Dorset who help residents make their 

homes warmer. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Make sure that there are homes that 

people can afford to buy. 
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We want Dorset 

people to live in strong  

and healthy 

communities. 
  

We will work with local councils and 

communities all over Dorset to find out 

what services people think are important 

to have and give support to make them 

happen. 

  

Good communication is important so we 

will make a list of things to do in Dorset 

communities that everyone can take 

part in and not feel lonely. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

We want to connect communities in 

Dorset with better transport and support 

community transport schemes. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

We want to support everyone in Dorset  

to have healthy and active lives.   

LiveWell Dorset can help with this. 
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We will work with 

Dorset people so they 

can stay safe and well. 

 
  

We want to make social care, education 

and health services better by working 

with our NHS partners on the ‘Our Dorset’ 

partnership. 

 

  

 

We want all Dorset children and young 

people to get the best education so 

they can get the best out of life. 

  

 

We will help to protect Dorset children 

and vulnerable adults so that they are 

safe. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

We will support older people and 

disabled people to live independently in 

their own homes and make sure there is 

high quality care when they need it. 

 

  


